PORTWEST

L711 - Stretch Lightweight Combat

Trousers

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polyester Stretch: 93% Polyester,
7% Elastane, 130g

Outer Carton: 40

Product information

These durable and lightweight trousers are designed for incredible
performance all year round. This trouser provides superior comfort using 4-
way stretch fabric, a belt, and side waist elastic.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Built in belt for comfortable fit and design

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort

- Pre-bent knees allow for increased freedom of movement
- 6 pockets for ample storage

- 1 Cargo pocket

- 2 Side pockets

- 2 Back zip pockets

- 1 Thigh pocket with zip closure

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Slim fit with stretch fabric
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

L711BKR28
L711BKR30
L711BKR32
L711BKR33
L711BKR34
L711BKR36
L711BKR38

L711BKR40
L711BKR41
L711BKR42
L711BKR44
L711BKR46
L711BKR48
L711BKR50

= X )

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.3460
0.3610
0.3690
0.9990
0.3810
0.4030
0.4180
0.9990
0.4270
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480
0.0480

EAN13

5036108466320
5036108466337
5036108466344
5036108466351
5036108466368
5036108466375
5036108466382
5036108466399
5036108466405
5036108466412
5036108466429
5036108466436
5036108466443
5036108466450

GTIN/DUN14

15036108952912
15036108952929
15036108952936
15036108952943
15036108952950
15036108952967
15036108952974
15036108952981
15036108952998
15036108953001
15036108953018
15036108953025
15036108953032
15036108953049




